
Acing the NCLEX Schedule 
Spring 2011 

 
First Semester 
Room 150 during pharmacology class 
 

Thursday, January 27 
Thursday, February 17 
Thursday March 24 
Thursday, April 14 

 
Second Semester 
Room 250 at 1:15 p.m. 
 

Thursday, February 17 
Thursday, March 24 
Thursday, April 14 
Thursday, May 12 

 
Third Semester 
Room 251 at 11:10 a.m. 
 

Monday, January 31 
Monday, March 28 
Monday, April 25 

 
Fourth Semester 
Thursdays in room 204 at 1:30 
Fridays at 12:15 in room 201 on 2/11 only.  
   In room 204 subsequent Fridays 
 
 Thursday, February 10/ Friday, February 11 

Thursday, March 3/ Friday, March 4 
Thursday, March 17, Friday, March 25 
Thursday, April 7/ Friday, April 1 
 

• Changes to this schedule will be posted on the Nursing Web site.  
• The minimum attendance for any session is 5 students.  If fewer than 

5 students attend, further sessions will be cancelled. 
• As always, students may attend any of the sessions. 
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